City of Oshkosh - Citizen Survey, 2002 Total Surveys Returned: 818

Question 1: The City should continue downtown revitalization efforts.

[Q1-Str. Ag. Q1-Agree  Q1-No Opinion Q1-Disag Q1-Str. Disag. |[Total
Responses
270 277 20 95 151 813
% of Total 33.4% 34.2% 2.5% 11.7% 18.7% 100.5%

Responses

Question 2: The Fox River corridor should be a focal point for revitalization efforts.

[Q2-Str. Ag. Q2-Agree  Q2-No Opinion Q2-Disag Q2-Str. Disag. |[Total
Responses
262 313 79 96 57 807
% of Total 32.6% 39.0% 9.8% 12.0% 7.1% 100.5%

Responses

Question 3: The City should undertake improvement projects and programs to revitalize
targeted neighborhoods and commercial areas outside of Downtown.

[Q3-Str. Ag. Q3-Agree  Q3-No Opinion Q3-Disag Q3-Str. Disag. |[Total
Responses
204 420 78 73 31 806
% of Total 25.4% 52.4% 9.7% 9.1% 3.9% 100.5%

Responses

Question 4: The City should continue its present practice of encouraging industrial park development.

[Q4-Str. Ag. Q4-Agree  Q4-No Opinion Q4-Disag Q4-Str. Disag. |[Total
Responses
288 372 69 51 23 803
% of Total 36.0% 46.6% 8.6% 6.4% 2.9% 100.5%

Responses

Question 5: The City should continue to upgrade major streets in the community, including
the removal of parking and other improvements to aid in the movement of traffic.

[Q5-Str. Ag. Q5-Agree  Q5-No Opinion Q5-Disag Q5-Str. Disag. |Total
Responses
295 320 50 87 36 788
% of Total 37.6% 40.8% 6.4% 11.1% 4.6% 100.5%
Responses
Question 10: In what type of residential structure do you live?
[10Single  10Two-Fam 10-Multifamily | Total
Responses
697 41 69 807

% of Total 86.8% 51% 8.6% 100.5%
Responses






